ldaho Transportation Department
paily Volume Summary
At Concinuous Counter Slites

Site ID : 001540 203.700
Location: #049 US-95 6.7 Mi. N. of Riggins County: IDAHO
Axle Factor Group H 2 Growth Factor Group : 1
Seasonal Factor Group: 4 FHWA Functional Class: 2
A-DIR
D-DIR February 1999
TOTAL
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05 06
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
353 438 495 782 597
363 476 562 1,087 687
716 914 1,057 1,869 1,284
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
576 1,148 586 495 526 685 660
612 772 623 596 628 838 603
1,188 1,920 1,209 1,091 1,154 1,523 1,263
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
826 498 441 582 538 765 614
575 473 514 588 585 865 595
1,401 971 955 1,170 1,123 1,630 1,209
28
854
763
1,617
MADW 1,402 1,446 960 1,058 1,111 1,674 1,252
STD 215 671 247 131 50 177 39
DAF 0.91 0.88 1.32 1.20 1.14 0.76 1.02
NUM DAYS 20 |MADT 1,272 |MAWDT 1,144 |MAWET 1,327
NOTE: MAWDT includes Monday-Thursday MAWET includes Saturday-Sunday
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